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RUN N 22 FT FOR POB, RUN W
464.30 FT, N 326.86 FT, E

FRAZIER WILLIAM E/FRAZIER SYLVIA G
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13105 POOL 115 09/25/1997

1997HX Base Yr

295 SW MARLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,428 98.2998 110.10 267,323 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1926

BAS 1,926 100 1,926 137,834

FEP 84 80 67 4,795

FEP 396 80 317 22,686

FOP 48 30 14 1,002

FOP 108 30 32 2,290

UEP 120 60 72 5,153

2,682 2,428 173,760

BAS= W15 FOP= N12 W9 S12 E9$ FEP= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7 W12
N7FEP= E3 N12 W33 S12 E30$ W48 S28 E15 UEP= S8 E12 N10 W12
S2$ N2 E33 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S2 E15 N28$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,728

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,244.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,866

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 320.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,400

23,930

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,800
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1997HX Base Yr

295 SW MARLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Plumbing 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

8801 06 1,348 63.0420 23.33 31,449 1967 1967 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 C B MISC  0% - 1997 Heated Area: 960

BAS 408 100 408 4,760

BAS 552 100 552 6,439

UOP 145 30 44 514

UOP 153 30 46 537

UOP 153 30 46 537

UST 240 50 120 1,400

UST 264 50 132 1,540

1,915 1,348 15,724

UOP= N3 W51 S3 E51$ UST= W11 BAS= W23 BAS= W17 S24 E17 N24$
S24 E23 N24$ S24 E11 UOP= W51 S3 UOP= S10 E12  R5 U10  W17 $
E51 N3$ UST= E12 N20 W12 S20$ N24$.
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